
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,4

ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)1,1

ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL3,2 2 2,9

ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,7

ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,4

ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,5

ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7

ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,3

ACPP029362 SABAT LEON, CARLOS 7,6 6 7,5

ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 2,5 2 2,4

ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 2,5 2 2,4

ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,3 0 (+)0,4

ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 0,8 1 0,7

ACPP030570 OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 9,9 8 9,6

ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 6,5 5 6,2

ACPP008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6

ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2

ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 2,1 2 2

ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 7,4 5 7,3

ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,2 1 1,2

ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 4,1 3 4,1

ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 1,3 1 1,3

ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,6

ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 3,8 3 3,8

ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,5 2 1,5

ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2

ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9

ACPP031486 MONTALBAN SALA, MANEL 8,3 6 8,1

ACPP031531 BAGUE VILAPLANA, PERE 13,8 11 13,6

ACPP031097 JANE CASAS, JOAN ENRIC 20,2 15 20,1

ACPP026705 PERNIAS SOLDEVILA, MONTSE 13 10 12,9

ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,2 5 7,2

ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 14,1 11 14,1

ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8,7 7 8,7

ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 18,6 14 18,6

ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 10 8 10

ACPP012574 CARRERA DOMINGUEZ, ALICIA 15,9 12 15,9
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ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,4

ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,5

ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,3 0 (+)0,4

ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 0,8 1 0,7

ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,3

ACPP029362 SABAT LEON, CARLOS 7,6 6 7,5

ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 2,1 2 2

ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 7,4 5 7,3

ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7

ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,2 1 1,2

ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 4,1 3 4,1

ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,2 5 7,2

ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 14,1 11 14,1

ACPP008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6

ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2

ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 1,3 1 1,3

ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,6

ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 3,8 3 3,8

ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,5 2 1,5

ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2

ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9

ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 10 8 10

ACPP012574 CARRERA DOMINGUEZ, ALICIA 15,9 12 15,9
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ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 18,6 14 18,6
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